

# CARMEL MOUNT GIRLS' SECONDARY SCHOOL - VIKINDU

P.D.Box 80461, Dar es salaam-Tanzania

Email: cmountsecvikindu@gmail.com

Web: carmelmountgirlsboardingschool.sc.tz

PASPORT SIZE

## DEDICATION, DETERMINATION, DILIGENCE, DISCIPLINE

No  Read carefully the instructions before you start to fill this form.		
INFORMATION ABOUT THE STUDENT	[FILL EVERYTHING IN CAPITAL LETTERS]	
(ANDIKA JINA KAMA ULIVYOSAJLI CSEE)		
2. Date of Birth:	3. Place of Birth:	
4. Year of finishing CSEE:	5. Tribe:	
•		
Religion: Denomination:		
8. Present Address:		
Phone	Number:	
Religion of the Father:	Denomination:	
11. Name of Mother:	Alive: YES/NO (cancel which is not correct)	
Religion of the Mother:	Denomination:	
12. Occupation of father	Occupation of Mother:	
13. Name and address of guardian if no parents:		
Agreement of Parents/guardians		
Ip	arent /guardian of	
Agree that I am able to pay the school fees for the	child if she will be selected to this school.	
Signature:	Date:	

### 

#### **CSEE Performance**

SUBJECT	MOCK	NATIONAL
CIVICS		
HISTORY		
GEOGRAPHY		
KISWAHILI		
ENGLISH		
PHYSICS		
CHEMISTRY		
BIOLOGY		
BASIC MATHEMATICS		
DIVISION		
POINTS		

#### ASSESSMENT BY FORMER HEAD OF THE SCHOOL

Name of the applicant	Candidate No
	demic ability and responsibility in school
Telephone No	Date and Official stamp

This form, duly filled, together with Birth certificate and CSEE result of form four should be submitted to CARMEL MOUNT GIRLS' SECONDARY SCHOOL, VIKINDU MKURANGA on or before 16<sup>th</sup> February 2024.

Selection will be done according to your CSEE 2023 performance. Qualified student who sat for NECTA examination with division I, II, III. Three credits 'C' in required combination.

PRE-FORM FIVE Classes will start from 04/03/2024 to 30/05/2024

PRE-FORM FIVE COURSE FEES -300,000Tsh.Appliction fees-25000 Tsh

 $NB_{ullet}$  . The school requires that; all the fees be paid through any branch of NMB Bank or MKOMBOZI Bank.

Bank Name: NMB. A/c No. 2011 0031 808 Account Name: CARMEL MOUNT GSS or MKOMBOZI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED. A/c No. 151 000 7101, Account Name: CARMEL MOUNT GSS.